
Y259 
Easter Egg Sugar Pipings 

23mm (240 pack)

Y260 
Rabbit & Chick Sugar Pipings 

30mm (200 Pack)

Y2212
Baking Case 

Blossom Pink
50mm (54 Pack)

YSUG823
Moulded Sugar Da�odil

40mm 
(180 Pack)

Y2264
Baking Case 
Yellow Spot

50mm (54 Pack)

Y2263
Baking Case 
Aqua Spot

50mm (54 Pack)

YSF102
Assorted Sugar Flowers

18mm (1000 Pack)

Y2465
Happy Easter Egg DecoPic

50 x 60mm (144 Pack)

YSUG724
Sugardec Flu�y Bunnies & Chicks 

42mm (180 Pack)

AS77117
Dobla Bunny 

30x50mm (112 Pack)

Y13196
Chick Ring 40mm

(144 Pack)

Y288
Daisy Sugar Pipings 

21mm (675 Pack)

YSP22
Happy Easter Plastic Motto

75mm (50 Pack)

Put some spring into your products with 
our range of Easter decorations! 

YSUG850
Easter Chick Sugarettes 30mm

(448 Pack)

R4013 Ready to Roll Lincoln Green 2x2.5kg
R4446 Decor-ice Lincoln Green 12x250g
R4451 Decor-ice Pastel Green 12x250g
R4024 Ready to Roll Yellow 2x2.5kg
R4061 Decor-ice Yellow 12x250g 
R4452 Decor-ice Pastel Yellow 12x250g
R4222 Ready to Roll Baby Blue 2x2.5kg
R4444 Decor-ice Baby Blue 12x250g
R4461 Decor-ice Dusky Lavender 12x250g
R4057 Decor-ice Baby Pink 12x250g 

NEW SEASONAL RANGE
real chocolate decorations by 

YDP565 Sml Chenille Chicks 32mm (84 Pk)
YDP567 Med Chenille Chicks 38mm (60 Pk)
YDP564 Sml Assorted Chenille Chicks (84 Pk)

AS77569
Dobla Easter Egg Assortment

39x51mm (54 Pack)

AS77569
Dobla Easter Assortment

40x25mm (189 Pack)



Order Form
Name: Tel No:
Company: Date:

Code Descrip�on Unit Price Quan�ty

Y259 Easter Egg Sugar Pipings 23mm 240
Y260 Rabbit & Chick Sugar Pipings 30mm 200
YSUG823 Moulded Sugar Daffodil 40mm 180
YSF102 Assorted Sugar Flowers 18mm 1000
Y288 Daisy Sugar Pipings 21mm 675
YSUG724 Sugardec Fluffy Bunnies & Chicks 42mm 180
YSUG850 Easter Chicks Sugare�es 30mm 448
Y2263 Baking Case Aqua Spot 50mm 54 pk 1x54
Y2264 Baking Case Yellow Spot 50mm 54pk 1x54
Y2212 Baking Case Blossom Pink 50mm 54pk 1x54
Y2465 Happy Easter Egg DecoPic 50 x 60mm 144
YDP565 Small Yellow Chenille Chicks 32mm 84
YDP567 Medium Yellow Chenille Chicks 38mm 60
YDP564 Small Assorted Chenille Chicks 32mm 84
YSP22 "Happy Easter" Plas�c Mo�o 75mm 50
Y13196 Chick Ring 40mm 144

AS77117 Dobla Bunny 112
AS77569 Dobla Easter Assortment 189
AS84669 Dobla D119 Easter EGG Assortment 54

R4013 Ready to Roll Lincoln Green 2x2.5kg
R4446 Decor-ice Lincoln Green 12x250g
R4451 Decor-ice Pastel Green 12x250g
R4024 Ready to Roll Yellow 2x2.5kg
R4061 Decor-ice Yellow 12x250g
R4452 Decor-ice Pastel Yellow 12x250g
R4222 Ready to Roll Baby Blue 2x2.5kg
R4444 Decor-ice Baby Blue 12x250g
R4461 Decor-ice Dusky Lavender 12x250g
R4057 Decor-ice Baby Pink 12x250g

***All decora�ons: limited stock so order soon to avoid disappointment
Culpi� Decora�ons order deadline: Thursday 19th March 2020***

To order please:
Tel: (028) 9267 2525  ROI: (048) 9267 2525

or email: patricia@andrewingredients.co.uk

Sugar and Seasonal Items are Non-Returnable

* These items are subject to VAT
E&OE Prices are subject to change and availability

Icings

Decora�ons

Please 
contact us 
for prices

Dobla Chocolate Decora�ons


